

2016 MATERIALS & PRE-MADE SIGNS QUOTATION

Sandusky County, Ohio

Quotation Tabulation

Date: March 15, 2016

MATERIAL QUOTATION

Ref. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Osburn Associates, Inc. P. O. Box 912 Logan, Ohio 43138		Lightle Enterprises of Ohio, LLC P. O. Box 329 Frankfort, Ohio 45628-0329		Custom Products Corporation P. O. Box 54091 Jackson, MS 39288-4091		Judco, Inc. P. O. Box 358 Elyria, Ohio 44036	
				Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	.080 Alum Blanks 24" x 24"	14	Each	\$7.84	\$109.76	\$10.48	\$146.72	\$9.01	\$126.14	\$8.50	\$119.00
2	.080 Alum Blanks 30" x 30"	35	Each	\$12.24	\$428.40	\$16.38	\$573.30	\$13.77	\$481.95	\$13.30	\$465.50
3	.080 Alum Blanks 18" x 24"	12	Each	\$5.88	\$70.56	\$7.86	\$94.32	\$6.76	\$81.12	\$6.40	*\$76.80
4	.080 Alum Blanks 36" x 12"	100	Each	\$5.88	\$588.00	\$7.86	\$786.00	\$6.61	\$661.00	\$6.40	\$640.00
5	.080 Alum Blanks 24" x 9"	150	Each	\$2.94	\$441.00	\$3.93	\$589.50	\$3.84	\$576.00	\$3.25	\$487.50
6	.080 Alum Blanks 24" x 30"	21	Each	\$9.80	\$205.80	\$13.10	\$275.10	\$11.26	\$236.46	\$10.65	\$223.65
7	.080 Alum Blanks 30" x 9"	150	Each	\$3.68	\$552.00	\$4.91	\$736.50	\$4.79	\$718.50	\$4.00	\$600.00
8	8' Two Pound U Channel Sign Post	100	Each	\$9.88	\$988.00	\$10.56	\$1,056.00	\$13.98	\$1,398.00	\$15.10	\$1,510.00
9	11' Two Pound U Channel Sign Post	100	Each	\$13.58	\$1,358.00	\$14.52	\$1,452.00	\$19.23	\$1,923.00	\$20.80	\$2,080.00
10	8' Three Pound U Channel Sign Post	150	Each	\$19.48	\$2,922.00	\$15.68	\$2,352.00	\$21.37	\$3,205.50	\$23.00	\$3,450.00
11	11' Three Pound U Channel Sign Post	150	Each	\$26.78	\$4,017.00	\$21.56	\$3,234.00	\$26.52	\$3,978.00	\$31.70	\$4,755.00
12	VS-1C Cantilever Brackets 14 1/2"	75	Each	\$5.75	\$431.25	\$6.51	\$488.25	\$4.48	\$336.00	\$6.25	\$468.75
13	VS-800 Metro Cantilever Brackets 24"	100	Each	\$9.25	\$925.00	\$12.78	\$1,278.00	\$11.50	\$1,150.00	\$21.10	\$2,110.00
14	12" Cross Piece Adjustable #120CPFADJ	10	Each	\$7.75	\$77.50	\$16.50	\$165.00	\$8.89	\$88.90	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	12" U Channel Adjustable #120UCFADJ	10	Each	\$7.75	\$77.50	\$16.50	\$165.00	\$16.00	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	30" x 50 yards Green Electro Cut Film	2	Rolls	\$352.50	\$705.00	\$467.65	\$935.30	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
17	30" x 50 yards Black Electro Cut Film <i>NOTE: This Material will be 3M 1178 Series</i>	1	Rolls	\$382.50	\$382.50	\$467.65	\$467.65	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
18	24" x 50 yards Black Electro Cut Film <i>NOTE: This Material will be 3M 1178 Series</i>	1	Rolls	\$306.00	\$306.00	\$374.10	\$374.10	\$279.90	\$279.90	\$400.00	\$400.00
19	Yellow Blank Faces with Black Border 30" x 30"	30	Each	\$8.98	\$269.40	\$12.13	\$363.90	\$10.15	\$304.50	\$12.80	\$384.00
20	Orange Blank Faces with Black Border 30" x 30"	20	Each	\$8.98	\$179.60	\$12.13	\$242.60	\$10.15	\$203.00	\$12.80	\$256.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF QUOTATION FOR MATERIALS:					\$15,034.27		\$15,775.24		\$16,957.97		*\$19,526.20

(*Correction in Italic & Bold)

2016 PRE-MADE SIGNS QUOTATION

Sandusky County, Ohio

Quotation Tabulation

Date: March 15, 2016

PRE-MADE SIGNS QUOTATION

				<i>Osburn Associates, Inc.</i> P. O. Box 912 Logan, Ohio 43138		<i>Lightle Enterprises of Ohio, LLC</i> P. O. Box 329 Frankfort, Ohio 45628-0329		<i>Custom Products Corporation</i> P. O. Box 54091 Jackson, MS 39288-4091		<i>Judco, Inc.</i> P. O. Box 358 Elyria, Ohio 44036		
Ref. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	
1	Speed Limit R2-1-24 x 30 (Blank Speed)	25	Each	\$17.88	\$447.00	\$23.30	\$582.50	\$24.77	\$619.25	\$21.15	\$528.75	
2	Stop R1-1-30 (<i>Faces Only</i>)	50	Each	\$8.63	\$431.50	\$12.10	\$605.00	\$15.71	\$785.50	\$12.80	\$640.00	
3	Weight Limit R12-1-24 (Blank tons)	25	Each	\$14.32	\$358.00	\$23.30	\$582.50	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$21.15	\$528.75	
4	Advisory 10 MPH W13-1-18	10	Each	\$8.06	\$80.60	\$10.49	\$104.90	\$15.98	\$159.80	\$10.00	\$100.00	
5	Advisory 15 MPH W13-1-18	8	Each	\$8.06	\$64.48	\$10.49	\$83.92	\$15.98	\$127.84	\$10.00	\$80.00	
6	Hospital Symbol D9-2-24	7	Each	\$14.32	\$100.24	\$18.64	\$130.48	\$25.28	\$176.96	\$10.00	\$70.00	
7	R X R W10-1 (36" in DIA)	6	Each	\$32.22	\$193.32	\$41.94	\$251.64	\$58.00	\$348.00	\$39.45	\$236.70	
8	W3-1-36 Stop Ahead (<i>Faces Only</i>)	50	Each	\$13.32	\$666.00	\$21.96	\$1,098.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$19.95	\$997.50	
TOTAL AMOUNT FOR PRE-MADE SIGNS QUOTATION:						<i>\$2,341.14</i>		<i>\$3,438.94</i>		<i>\$4,717.35</i>		<i>\$3,181.70</i>
GRAND TOTAL FOR MATRERIALS & PRE-MADE SIGNS QUOTATION:						<i>\$17,375.41</i>		<i>\$19,214.18</i>		<i>\$21,675.32</i>		<i>*\$22,707.90</i>

(*Correction in Italic & Bold)